IMPORTANT DATES FOR CONFIRMATION PROGRAM 2023-2024

AUGUST

Wednesday, August 9" — MANDATORY MEETING FOR ALL CONFIRMATION STUDENTS AND
PARENTS in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm

Saturday, August 26™ — Confirmation Kick-off Retreat 7am-6pm

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, Sept. 20™ — Confirmation Candidates and parents meeting in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm-8pm
*SAINT NAME AND REPORT ARE DUE*

OCTOBER
Wednesday, Oct. 18" — Confirmation Candidates and parents meeting in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm-8pm

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, Nov. 15" — Confirmation Candidates and parents meeting in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm-8pm
*SPONSOR NAME AND ADDRESS ARE DUE*

DECEMBER
*No monthly meeting

JANUARY

Wednesday, Jan. 17" — Confirmation Candidates and parents meeting in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm-8pm

Sunday, Jan. 21 — MANDATORY FOR ALL PARENTS OF CONFIRMATION STUDENTS
Confirmation parent meeting in the social hall 10am

FEBRUARY
Wednesday, Feb. 21% — Confirmation Candidates and parents meeting in the SOCIAL HALL 6pm-8pm
*SERVICE REPORTS ARE DUE*

MARCH
Saturday, March 2™ — Confirmation Retreat with John Angotti in the social hall 9am-6pm
Wednesday, March 20™ — Confirmation Candidates meeting/bonfire 6pm-8pm
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